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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 120 0 0 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 690 660 720 600 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

26 24 50 50 0 0 38 12 23 0 0 27

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

1763 1016 2779 2753 26 0 1682 1097 1233 0 0 1546

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 0 0 0

Part Time 0 0 0

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 31 26 7

No. of Patents Granted 10 8 2

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23



Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2 4 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 4 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 143000 861000 0

Amount Received in Words One lakh forty three thousand Eight Lakh Sixty One Thousand Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 47 54 57

Total no. of Client Organizations 47 54 40

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 2043737 1369740 2480300

Amount Received in Words Twenty Lakh Forty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty
Seven

Thirteen Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Twenty Four Lakh Eighty Thousand Three Hundred

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Energy Generated & Consumed

Electricity Questionnaire

1. Practices to avoid misuse of electricity: Yes

2. LED Replacement Percentage: 80

3. BLDC Fan Replacement Percentage: 80

4. Defined norms for cooling/heating: Yes

5. Renewable electricity procurement: Yes

6. Additional energy reduction activity: Yes

Activity Details: Stand alone solar street lights installed in the campus

Academic Year Total Electricity Consumed (kWh) Total Renewable Energy Installed (kWp) Total Renewable Energy Generated (kWh) Total Built-up Area (Sq. ft.)

2024-25 994602.000 100.000 80706.000 561478.000

2023-24 989906.000 100.000 101075.000 475645.000

2022-23 770308.000 100.000 118476.000 475645.000

Water Management

Water Questionnaire

1. Water conservation practices: Yes



2. Rainwater harvesting system: Yes

3. Wastewater treatment system: 60

4. Water audit conducted: Yes

5. Low-flow fixtures installed: Yes

Academic Year Total Pump Power (HP) RWH Connected Area (Sq.ft.) Wastewater Treated (%) Total Taps Low-Flow Taps Total Rooftop Area (Sq.ft.)

2024-25 24.000 57555.000 50.000 1270 510 71900.000

2023-24 24.000 57555.000 50.000 1270 510 71900.000

2022-23 24.000 57555.000 50.000 1270 510 71900.000

Waste Management

Waste Management Questionnaire

1. Does your institute have a waste segregation system? Yes

2. Does the institute practice composting? Yes

3. Are hazardous wastes handled properly? Yes

4. Does the institute have an e-waste management system? No

5. Are there initiatives for reducing single-use plastics? Yes

6. Any additional waste reduction activities? Yes

Financial Year Total Solid Waste (Tons) Horticulture Waste (Tons) Dry Waste (Tons) Wet Waste (Tons) Dry Waste Recycled (Tons) Bio/Food Waste Processed
(Tons)

Electronic Waste (Kg)

2024-25 171.00 20.00 124.00 47.00 24.00 47.00 1,450.00

2023-24 150.00 20.00 109.00 41.00 20.00 41.00 1,476.00

2022-23 136.00 20.00 101.00 35.00 17.00 35.00 1,630.00

Green Coverage

Green Coverage Questionnaire

1. Total land area of the campus: Yes

2. Total green area in the campus: Yes

3. Number of trees planted in the campus: Yes

4. Initiatives for improving green coverage (e.g., saplings planted, gardens, rooftop gardens): Yes

Financial Year Total Land Area (Acres) Green Area (Acres) Number of Trees Number of Saplings Planted

2024-25 10.000 2.500 550 1000

2023-24 10.000 2.500 550 550

2022-23 10.000 2.250 550 500

Health & Well-Being



Health & Well-being Questionnaire

1. Availability of pedestrian-friendly areas on campus: Yes

2. Sports facilities and areas accessible to students and staff: Yes

3. Total campus area dedicated to health and wellness activities: Yes

4. Number of students participating in yoga or fitness programs: Yes

5. Additional initiatives promoting health and well-being: Yes

Financial Year Pedestrian Area (Acres) Sports Area (Acres) Total Campus Area (Acres) Yoga (Twice per Week) Yoga (Weekly)

2024-25 1.900 3.980 10.000 526 24

2023-24 2.010 3.980 10.000 421 21

2022-23 1.900 3.980 10.000 402 22

Sustainable Communities and Partnership

Community Questionnaire

1. Initiatives undertaken by the institute for community engagement: Yes

2. Programs promoting student participation in social initiatives: Yes

3. Measures taken to involve students in planting, cleanliness, and sustainability activities: Yes

4. Partnerships with local communities or NGOs: Yes

5. Events organized for community welfare: Yes

6. Any other community support activities undertaken by the institute: Yes

Financial Year Active Initiatives Students - Tree Plantation Students - Other Activities Students - Outside Campus Events Organized

2024-25 56 342 232 432 32

2023-24 52 365 176 322 43

2022-23 45 232 156 298 38

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 ARULMURUGAN R
RAMASAMY

Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 30-05-2022 -- Regular

2 CHAVAN ASHWINI
SHASHIKANT

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 53 Yes 01-01-2024 -- Regular

3 DESHMUKH RAHUL
BHIMRAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 168 Yes 15-06-2012 -- Regular

4 DR KULKARNI
PRASAD DATTATRAY

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 01-07-2001 -- Regular

5 DR WAGHMODE
LAXMAN YADU

Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 18-07-2002 -- Regular



6 GORE PRAVIN
SIDDHESWAR

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 184 Yes 20-09-2022 -- Regular

7 JADHAV SHILPA
SHANKAR

Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 30 Yes 04-04-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

8 KAMBLE RAJESH
MAHDEV

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 11-04-2016 -- Regular

9 KHATAWKAR
SHRIHARI DILIP

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 216 Yes 26-08-2008 -- Regular

10 KURADE JOYTI
SADASHIV

Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 34 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

11 MALI PRASHANT
SHIVAJIRAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 150 Yes 01-01-2016 -- Regular

12 MOHITE SANTOSH
SHANKAR

Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 02-05-2012 -- Regular

13 MULLA ANISFATIMA
NASEEM

Associate Professor Female M.Tech 290 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

14 NISHANDAR
SIDDHANATH
VISHVANATH

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 18-07-2016 -- Regular

15 PATIL ANIKET
ASHOK

Assistant Professor Male M.A 36 Yes 14-03-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

16 PATIL RAHUL
ANANDRAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 276 Yes 15-01-2007 -- Regular

17 PATIL SMITA
DHANAJI

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 12 Yes 23-07-2024 -- Regular

18 PIRJADE
AKHTARHUSEN
MUBARAK

Associate Professor Male M.Tech 324 Yes 08-08-1999 -- Regular

19 S MANI SENGOTAN Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 26-08-2022 -- Regular

20 SAYYAD FARHAT
ASADALI

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 60 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

21 SHINDE KIRAN
KONDIBA

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 276 Yes 07-01-2019 -- Regular

22 SUTAR SANDEEP
GAJANAN

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 05-07-2005 -- Regular

23 AWATI AMRUTA
PRATIK

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 84 Yes 04-04-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

24 CHENDKE
GHANASHYAM
MAHALING

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 06-07-2015 -- Regular

25 DEVKULE SHILPA
SHASHIKANT

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 94 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

26 DR PALPANDIAN M Associate Professor Male Ph.D 167 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

27 DR YUVARAJ S Associate Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 05-01-2021 -- Regular

28 HIVAREKAR
SHAILENDRA
BRAHMADEV

Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 02-05-2011 -- Regular



29 JADHAV SHITAL
SAYAJI

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 60 Yes 15-12-2021 -- Regular

30 KAMBLE VISHAL
APPASAB

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 236 Yes 01-07-2006 -- Regular

31 KHOT SUMIT
BHIMRAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 56 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

32 LALIT KAPIL MADHAV Assistant Professor Male M.A 312 Yes 17-08-2015 -- Regular

33 MALI PRITAM ARUN Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 146 Yes 01-01-2016 -- Regular

34 MOHITE SAVITA
SANTOSH

Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 276 Yes 15-06-2012 -- Regular

35 MULLA MOULAALI
RASULBHAI

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 174 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

36 OBLISAMY Assistant Professor Male M.E. 176 Yes 03-03-2021 -- Regular

37 PATIL ASHISH
ASHOK

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes 16-02-2024 -- Regular

38 PATIL RAJKUMAR
TUKARAM

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 460 Yes 01-12-2010 -- Regular

39 PATIL SUMIT
VITTHAL

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 263 Yes 06-07-2013 -- Regular

40 PISAL PANDURANG
ANANDRAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 240 Yes 10-06-2015 -- Regular

41 SABARISHWARAN
RAJSEKAR

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 48 Yes 03-05-2021 -- Regular

42 SAYYAD SUHEL
SHABBIRHUSIN

Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 13-07-2009 -- Regular

43 SHINDE PREETAM
VASANTRAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 16-06-2014 -- Regular

44 SUYRAWANSHI
DEEPALI ANANDRAO

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 96 Yes 02-08-2017 -- Regular

45 BHOPALE SHIRKANT
DNYANDEO

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 26-03-2024 -- Regular

46 DANWADKAR
TEJASWINI SURESH

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 24-07-2023 -- Regular

47 DR HENRY ASHOK
JOHN

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 06-09-2023 -- Regular

48 DR SHUBHA
SEETHALAKSHMI V

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 221 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

49 GHUTUKADE
SANTOSH TANAJI

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 15-06-2016 -- Regular

50 JADHAV MANOJ
MAHATAMJI

Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 09-08-2005 -- Regular

51 KADAM ANIL
RAMKISHANRAO

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 178 Yes 08-07-2024 -- Regular

52 KAVATHEKAR
RAJANEE
GAJKUMAR

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 108 Yes 24-07-2023 -- Regular



53 KULDEEP RUTURAJ
RAMCHNADR

Assistant Professor Male M.A 72 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

54 MAGDUM SANDIP
SURESH

Associate Dean Male M.E. 168 Yes 01-12-2023 -- Regular

55 MANE BAJIRAO
VILAS

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 10-02-2020 -- Regular

56 MUJAWAR AJIM
GULAB

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 172 Yes 16-06-2015 -- Regular

57 NARGATTI KIRAN
ISHWAR

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 197 Yes 19-09-2014 -- Regular

58 PATHAN APHRIN
SHABBIR

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 120 Yes 18-11-2024 -- Regular

59 PATIL PRADIP
BHASKAR

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 246 Yes 06-07-2013 -- Regular

60 PATIL SAMSHER
NAMDEV

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 130 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

61 PAWAR SURAJ
DEELIP

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 03-05-2017 -- Regular

62 R REJU Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 20-06-2017 -- Regular

63 SANOJ
PUTHUSSERY
SURESH

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 240 Yes 09-07-2018 -- Regular

64 SHILAWANT ROHAN
BALASAHEB

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12 Yes 02-09-2024 -- Regular

65 SURYAWANSHI
CHETANKUMAR
VASANT

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 212 Yes 20-07-2010 -- Regular

66 WALANDKAR
TABBASUM AKBAR

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 91 Yes 01-05-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

67 ALANGADU
KOTHANANDAN
VIVEKANDAN

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

68 BURLE KIRAN JINPAL Associate Professor Male M.Tech 252 Yes 24-12-2012 -- Regular

69 DESAI SANTOSH
SHIVAJI

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 28-08-2024 -- Regular

70 DR JADHAV
AMOLKUMAR
NARAYAN

Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 01-01-2022 -- Regular

71 DR
VENGADACHALAM N

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 242 Yes 08-06-2023 -- Regular

72 GIRAM KISHOR
KAILASRAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Regular

73 JADHAV RAVIRAJ
VINAYAK

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 228 Yes 15-06-2012 -- Regular

74 KADAM SWAPNIL
RAMESH

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 10-04-2023 -- Regular

75 KHARADE JYOTI
MOHAN

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 06-01-2016 -- Regular



76 KUMBHAR YOGESH
BALASO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 23-01-2015 -- Regular

77 MALAME SONALI
SATISH

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 72 Yes 19-08-2024 -- Regular

78 MOHITE AJINKYA
ANIL

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 101 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

79 MULANI ANSAR
SALIM

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 Yes 20-11-2023 -- Regular

80 NISHANDAR ARATI
SIDDHANATH

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 101 Yes 10-09-2024 -- Regular

81 PATIL AMRUTA
RAKESH

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 72 Yes 26-07-2024 -- Regular

82 PATIL PRIYANKA
SUSHANT

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 106 Yes 26-08-2024 -- Regular

83 PATIL SANTOSH
VILAS

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 72 Yes 04-02-2019 -- Regular

84 PAWAR YASHODIP
RANGRAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 24-09-2024 -- Regular

85 RAKATE GANESH
NARAYAN

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 234 Yes 24-12-2012 -- Regular

86 SAWANT LAXMAN
SHAMRAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 108 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

87 SHINDE AUDUMBAR
GANGARAM

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 204 Yes 01-07-2011 -- Regular

88 SURYAWANSHI
PRIYANKA PRAVIN

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 36 Yes 01-11-2023 -- Regular

89 BASITHRAHMAN A Assistant Professor Male M.E. 48 Yes 22-01-2022 -- Regular

90 DANGE AMOL
SUBHASH

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 20-07-2009 -- Regular

91 DR GOPINATH S Associate Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 16-02-2019 -- Regular

92 DR SHAIKH ASMA
AYYAJ

Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 05-12-2023 -- Regular

93 GHODAKE AKASH
SANJAY

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 132 Yes 15-06-2019 -- Regular

94 JADHAV
ABHIJITKUMAR
ANANDRAO

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 252 Yes 03-08-2010 -- Regular

95 JOSHI KEDAR
SHARAD

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 140 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

96 KAVATHEKAR
GAJKUMAR RAMESH

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 42 Yes 01-04-2023 -- Regular

97 KRISHNA KUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

98 MADAKE RAJENDRA
BHIMRAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 14-06-2016 -- Regular

99 MANE AKSHAY
KRISHNATH

Assistant Professor Male M.S 82 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular



100 MOTA MANOJ HIRAJI Associate Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 01-07-2021 -- Regular

101 NADAF NIYAJ
SHABBIR

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 138 Yes 01-11-2022 -- Regular

102 PATHAK PRACHI
SHARDUL

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 90 Yes 24-07-2023 -- Regular

103 PATIL PALLAVI
SUHAS

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 42 Yes 01-10-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual

104 PATIL SACHIN
POPAT

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 252 Yes 05-07-2005 -- Regular

105 PAWAR RUTUJA
SURAJ

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 77 Yes 03-10-2024 -- Regular

106 PULLELA VENKATSAI
SAI KARTHIK

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 24 Yes 27-11-2023 -- Regular

107 SANDE ZIYAUDDIN
DASTGIR

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 276 Yes 15-06-2011 -- Regular

108 SHIKAGAR ANISA
BASHIR

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 02-08-2021 -- Regular

109 SURYAVANSHI NEHA
SAMBHAJI

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 54 Yes 02-08-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

110 WAGHODE VAISHALI
GORAKH

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 17 Yes 25-07-2024 -- Regular

111 BABAR AMRAPALI
MURLIDHAR

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 64 Yes 15-03-2024 -- Regular

112 CHOUGULE NIKITA
BALASO

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

113 DR CHAVAN
SHRIRANG
PANDURANG

Professor Male Ph.D 600 Yes 14-08-2017 -- Regular

114 DR PATIL MANOJ
DHONDIRAM

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 14-07-2010 -- Regular

115 GAIKWAD AVDHUT
ABASO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 130 Yes 19-09-2024 -- Regular

116 HONMANE VIKAS
NAMDEO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 150 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

117 JADHAV SUREKHA
KHANDERAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 324 Yes 24-09-2001 -- Regular

118 KANAI RAFIQ ABU Professor Male M.Tech 480 Yes 01-01-2009 -- Regular

119 KM KIRAN BABU Associate Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 18-01-2016 -- Regular

120 LANDE VIDYA
ABHIJIT

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 07-01-2013 -- Regular

121 MALI SHEKHAR
BALKRISHANA

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 01-11-2022 -- Regular

122 MORE PANDURANG
DATTATRAY

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 245 Yes 16-06-2022 -- Regular

123 MULLA TAHSEEN
ABDULMUNAF

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular



124 OULKAR PRIYANKA
SICHIT

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 64 Yes 18-09-2024 -- Regular

125 PATIL
HARSHAVARDHAN
HAMBIRRAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 20-06-2013 -- Regular

126 PATIL ROHIT
VASANT

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

127 PATIL VIDYA
SAMPATRAO

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 84 Yes 01-06-2018 -- Regular

128 PRADHAN PADMA
LOCHAN

Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

129 SAKHTIPRIYA BALU Associate Professor Female Ph.D 1 Yes 12-08-2024 -- Regular

130 SENTHIL KUMAR Professor Male Ph.D 315 Yes 13-07-2022 -- Regular

131 SIDDHARAPU
MADHURI JOSEPH

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 78 Yes 16-06-2022 -- Regular

132 THOURSE MANALI
PRAKASH

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 87 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

133 BALLAL YUVRAJ
PRAKSH

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 25-06-2012 -- Regular

134 DABADE PRAJAKTA
SATYAVIJAY

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 24 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

135 DR CHOUGULE
SANDEEP BABASO

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 179 Yes 05-09-2023 -- Regular

136 DR PATIL VIJAY
BALKRISHANA

Professor Male Ph.D 346 Yes 25-06-2009 -- Regular

137 GAJI RAHUL
RAJKUMAR

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-01-2012 -- Regular

138 JADHA SAYALI
SWAPNIL

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 26-08-2024 -- Regular

139 JAMADAR ASIF
LIYAKAT

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 144 Yes 05-03-2024 -- Regular

140 KATTI SHAILAJA
SHAILESH

Assistant Professor Female M.E. 102 Yes 21-07-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

141 KOLEKAR ATUL
NAMDEO

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 108 Yes 01-04-2024 -- Regular

142 LUBALYOGESH
SHANKAR

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 20-07-2015 -- Regular

143 MANE AJIT RAMESH Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 240 Yes 12-06-2012 -- Regular

144 MORE PRAVIN
BABAN

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 15-06-2016 -- Regular

145 MURUGAN
SUDARSHAN

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 07-03-2024 -- Regular

146 P KALEESWARAN
PERIYASAMY

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 154 Yes 21-01-2023 -- Regular

147 PATIL PADAMSINH
DILIP

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 19-09-2022 -- Regular



148 PATIL RUTUJA
SANJAY

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 24 Yes 24-07-2023 -- Regular

149 PAWAR GIRISH
BHIMRAO

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 186 Yes 26-06-2012 -- Regular

150 PRADNYAVANT AJIT
RATANAKAR

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 01-01-2016 -- Regular

151 SALUNKHE MADHAV
JAGANNATH

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 215 Yes 13-08-2024 -- Regular

152 SHALIGRAM
MAYURESH VINAYAK

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 30 Yes 04-04-2023 -- Adhoc / Contractual

153 SURESH S Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 204 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

154 VAIRAT VIJAYALAXMI
MARUTI

Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 346 Yes 22-09-1999 -- Regular


